Boiled beef brawn
with horseradish cream and crispy bread

Mozzarella salad
with mini mozzarella, cherry tomatoes and basil

Mixed leaf salad
with French or balsamic dressing

Creamy asparagus soup

Carrot ginger soup

Beef roll
with apple red cabbage and creamy mashed potatoes

Medaillons of pork
in a pepper cream sauce with princess beans and mashed potatoes

Chicken breast fillet ,Piccata Milanese*
served with fine pesto spaghetti

Pike-perch crisp
served with Danish remoulade sauce, limes and French fries

Colorful vegetable pan (vegan)
on a coconut sweet chili sauce, served with basmati rice

Mediterranean spaghetti (vegetarian)
on a tomato sauce, served with Italian vegetables

Tiramisu
of rhubarb, refined with mascarpone creme

Panna Cotta
with mint pesto

Chocolate mousse
with fruity raspberry heart and marinated berries

Chicken nuggets with fries and ketchup
Spaghetti with tomato sauce (vegetarian)

Portion of fries with ketchup and mayonnaise (vegetarian)

7,20 EUR

6,90 EUR

6,60 EUR

6,20 EUR

6,60 EUR

21,90 EUR

19,90 EUR

19,50 EUR

18,40 EUR

16,60 EUR

15,40 EUR

7,00 EUR

6,10 EUR

8,00 EUR

11,50 EUR
9,90 EUR

5,20 EUR

If you have any questions about allergies and intolerances, please contact our service staff. We will be happy to advise you.



