

Cold starters & soups

Boiled beef brawn with horseradish cream and crispy bread	7,20 EUR
Mozzarella salad with mini mozzarella, cherry tomatoes and basil	6,90 EUR
Mixed leaf salad with French or balsamic dressing	6,60 EUR
Creamy asparagus soup	6,20 EUR
Carrot ginger soup	6,60 EUR
Arrived at the main course	
Beef roll with apple red cabbage and creamy mashed potatoes	21,90 EUR
Medaillons of pork in a pepper cream sauce with princess beans and mashed potatoes	19,90 EUR
Chicken breast fillet "Piccata Milanese" served with fine pesto spaghetti	19,50 EUR
Pike-perch crisp served with Danish remoulade sauce, limes and French fries	18,40 EUR
Colorful vegetable pan (vegan) on a coconut sweet chili sauce, served with basmati rice	16,60 EUR
Mediterranean spaghetti (vegetarian) on a tomato sauce, served with Italian vegetables	15,40 EUR
Would you like something sweet?	
Tiramisu of rhubarb, refined with mascarpone creme	7,00 EUR
Panna Cotta with mint pesto	6,10 EUR
Chocolate mousse with fruity raspberry heart and marinated berries	8,00 EUR
For our young guests	
Chicken nuggets with fries and ketchup	11,50 EUR
Spaghetti with tomato sauce (vegetarian)	9,90 EUR
Portion of fries with ketchup and mayonnaise (vegetarian)	5,20 EUR